
Brazos  Cougarette Basketball Schedule 2017-18

REVISED 11/2017

Date

Tuesday Nov 14 Schulenburg Home V  JV 5:00-6:30

Th-Sat Nov 16-18 Edna Tour.   Edna V TBA

Th-Sat Nov 16-18 Schulenburg Tour. JV TBA

Mon Nov 20 Louise Home JV V 5:00-6:30

Tues Nov 21 Round Top Carmine Away Varsity 5:00

Tues Nov 28 Shiner Away JV V 5:00-6:30

Th-Sat Nov 30-Dec 1 Brazos Tourney Brazos V TBA

Tues Dec 5 West Columbia Away JV V 5:00-6:30

Th-Sat Dec 7-9 Schulenburg Tourney V TBA

Th-Sat Dec 7-9 Tidehaven Tourney (Tentative) JV TBA

Tues Dec 12 Rice* Home JV  V 5:00-6:30

Fri Dec 15 LaMarque* JV V 5:00

Tues Dec 19 Bellville JV V 5:00-6:30

Tues Jan 2 Hitchcock* JV V 5:00-6:30

Friday Jan 5 JV V 5:00-6:30

Tues Jan 9

Fri Jan 12 JV V 5:00-6:30

Tues Jan 16 JV V 5:00-6:30

Fri Jan 19

Away

Home

Home

Away

Away

Away

Home JV V 5:00

Tues Jan 23

Danbury*

Open

East Bernard*

Rice*

LaMarque*

OPEN

Fri Jan 26 Hitchcock* Away JV V 5:00-6:30

Tues Jan 30 Danbury* Home JV V 5:00-6:30

Fri Feb 2 Open

Tues Feb 6 East Bernard* Home JV V 5:00-6:30

** Dependent upon FB/VB Playoffs

Head Coach     Kevin O'Rourke      korourke@brazosisd.net

Asst Coach    Amanda Hatton

Ath Dir          Ned Barrier

Principal      Eric Cormier

Supt.       Brian Thompson




